
Clinicians & Aestheticians

Our  exper t  t eam o f  C l i n i c i ans  and
Aestheticians are dedicated to promoting natural 
beauty throughout our comprehensive range of 
non-invasive treatments.

The aim of the clinic is to correct imperfections 
whilst maintaining healthy skin, which will 
enhance your best features and give you a 
youthful and fresh appearance.

Skin Rejuvenation
Safely and comfortably fade the appearance of skin 
imperfections such as thread veins or pigmentation 
caused by the sun and ageing process.

Face

Neck

Chest

Hands

1 lesion

Nose

Chin

Cheeks

Legs

110

110

110

55

35

55

55

55

115

Single      Course of 3 6 

290

290

290

145

95

145

145

145

310

525

525

525

260

165

260

260

260

550

Skin Peels

Reveal beautiful younger looking skin with a light 
chemical peel.

Obagi blue peel radiance 90

Single      Course of 3 

190

Obagi Skin Scanner Analysis 25

HydrO2

#Fivestar Facial

Peel - Deep Cleanse - Oxygenation
Skin Lifting - Skin Tightening
Ultrasound - Fire & Ice

Time defense express

Time defense facial

Time defense plus facial

Brightening express

Brightening facial

Brightening plus facial

Clear skin express

Clear skin facial

HIFU

High Intensity Focused Ultrasound

Skin tightening procedure that helps you to lift, 
smooth and tighten skin without surgery.

Eyes/forehead

Half face

Half face & neck

Double chin

Neck & decollette

Full face & neck

Full face & neck & decollette

Body starting from

275

300

500

300

300

750

900

300

Microneedling with Radio Frequency

Improves a variety of different skin conditions.

Small scar

Medium scar

Scarring large

Neck

Neck & decollette

Full face

Full face & neck

720

960

1200

960

1200

1800

2400

Single     3 6

150

200

250

200

250

395

500

405

540

675

540

675

1000

1350

Course of 

Dermalux lite 40 100

A non-invasive treatment that uses non-thermal 
light therapy to treat a range of skin conditions for 
the face, neck, décolletage, chest, back, scalp and 
hands.

LED Light Therapy

Single      Course of 3 6 

285

550

790

285

550

790

285

550

60

115

165

60

115

165

60

100

160

310

440

160

310

440

160

310

Em Lift
A Revolutionary Treatment
Muscle stimulation
Enhanced skin tightening

Treatment 1400

Single     3 6

300 800

Course of 

Consultation to discuss treatment

*redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

25*

Consultation

Single      Course of 3 



Sideburns

Lip

Chin

Lip and Chin

Face

Full Face and Front Neck

Back or Front Neck

Shoulders

Back and Shoulders

Lower Back

Chest

Abdomen

Chest and Abdomen

Underarms

Forearms

Full Arm

Hands

Areola

Naval Line

Bikini

Brazilian

Hollywood

Buttocks

Thighs and Bikini

Back of Thighs

Lower Legs

Full Leg

Full Leg and Bikini

Feet

Full Body

35

35

35

45

90

130

45

90

180

90

140

90

180

45

90

140

45

45

35

90

130

130

140

180

90

130

220

260

50

POA

250

250

250

320

650

935

320

650

1295

650

1000

650

1295

320

650

1000

320

320

250

650

935

935

1000

1295

650

935

1580

1870

360

Laser Hair Removal
Achieves permanent hair reduction of pigmented  
hair on all skin types. The Diode (medical grade) 
laser enables high energy to give optimum results on 
all clients. We can treat any area small or large with a 
built in cooler resulting in an almost pain free 
treatment.

We offer treatments to all skin types and all 
gender/transgender clients. Book a consultation 
today to discuss your treatment plan...

Single      Course of 3 6 12

165

165

165

215

430

620

215

430

860

430

670

430

860

215

430

670

215

215

165

430

620

620

670

860

430

620

1055

1245

240

95

95

95

120

240

350

120

240

485

240

375

240

485

120

240

375

120

120

95

240

350

350

375

485

240

350

590

700

1135

285 Oldham Road  Grotton

Saddleworth  Oldham OL4 4LQ
Tel: 0161 627 1114

www.thefabclinic.co.uk

Hyperhidrosis
For excessive sweating of the hands, feet and 
underarms

From 375

Facial Contouring 
using Dermal Fillers

Chin, Jaw, Cheek, Temple, Lips, 
Nose Reshaping & Tear Trough

From 330

Injectables

Anti-wrinkle injections from

Male supplement

Profhilo

Polynucleotides course

170

25

From 299

From 750

Cryo-asthetic

Warts

Milia

Skin Tags

Verrucae

Cherry Angiomas

From 80

From 50

From 50

From 80

From 50

Electrolysis

15 minutes

30 minutes
195

360

Migraine From 400

Teeth Grinding From 300

Microblading

Semi-permanent eyebrows

Consultation

Treatment

Top up treatment

25*

260
Included in treatment price

Lip Blush

Consultation

Treatment

Top up treatment

25*

250
Included in treatment price

Dermaplaning
Dermaplaning is a cosmetic procedure that 
removes dead skin cells and vellus hair (peach fuzz) 
from the face. This exfoliating treatment allows for 
better product penetration creating a smooth, 
youthful and radiant glow.

Dermaplaning

Dermaplaning with Dermalux LED Light Therapy

65

85

Consultation With Leading Industry 
Doctor

Chargeable
Includes a comprehensive assessment of your 
aesthetic concerns and aim of treatment

*redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

50*

Single      Course of 3 6 12

27

50

70

135

130

240

*redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

*redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)


	Page 1
	Page 2

