

Clinicians & Aestheticians

Our expert team of Clinicians and Aestheticians are dedicated to promoting natural beauty throughout our comprehensive range of non-invasive treatments.

The aim of the clinic is to correct imperfections whilst maintaining healthy skin, which will enhance your best features and give you a youthful and fresh appearance.

Skin Rejuvenation



Safely and comfortably fade the appearance of skin imperfections such as thread veins or pigmentation caused by the sun and ageing process.

	Single	Course of 3	6
Face	110	290	525
Neck	110	290	525
Chest	110	290	525
Hands	55	145	260
1 lesion	35	95	165
Nose	55	145	260
Chin	55	145	260
Cheeks	55	145	260
Legs	115	310	550

LED Light Therapy



A non-invasive treatment that uses non-thermal light therapy to treat a range of skin conditions for the face, neck, décolletage, chest, back, scalp and hands.

	Single	Course of 3
Dermalux lite	40	100

HIFU

High Intensity Focused Ultrasound

Skin tightening procedure that helps you to lift, smooth and tighten skin without surgery.

Eyes/forehead Half face Half face & neck	275 300 500
Double chin	300
Neck & decollette	300
Full face & neck	750
Full face & neck & decollette	900
Body starting from	300

Microneedling with Radio Frequency



	Single	Course of 3	6
Small scar	150	405	720
Medium scar	200	540	960
Scarring large	250	675	1200
Neck	200	540	960
Neck & decollette	250	675	1200
Full face	395	1000	1800
Full face & neck	500	1350	2400

Skin Peels



Reveal beautiful younger looking skin with a light chemical peel.

	Single	Course of 3	
Obagi blue peel radiance	90	190	



#Fivestar Facial

Peel - Deep Cleanse - Oxygenation Skin Lifting - Skin Tightening Ultrasound - Fire & Ice

	Single	Course of 3	6
Time defense express	60	160	285
Time defense facial	115	310	550
Time defense plus facial	165	440	790
Brightening express	60	160	285
Brightening facial	115	310	550
Brightening plus facial	165	440	790
Clear skin express	60	160	285
Clear skin facial	100	310	550

Fm Lift A Revolutionary Treatment

Muscle stimulation Enhanced skin tightening

	Single	Course of 3	6
Treatment	300	800	1400

Consultation



Consultation to discuss treatment

*redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

25*

Laser Hair Removal

Achieves permanent hair reduction of pigmented hair on all skin types. The Diode (medical grade) laser enables high energy to give optimum results on all clients. We can treat any area small or large with a built in cooler resulting in an almost pain free treatment.

We offer treatments to all skin types and all gender/transgender clients. Book a consultation today to discuss your treatment plan...

	Single	Course of 3	6	12
Sideburns	35	95	165	250
Lip	35	95	165	250
Chin	35	95	165	250
Lip and Chin	45	120	215	320
Face	90	240	430	650
Full Face and Front Neck	130	350	620	935
Back or Front Neck	45	120	215	320
Shoulders	90	240	430	650
Back and Shoulders	180	485	860	1295
Lower Back	90	240	430	650
Chest	140	375	670	1000
Abdomen	90	240	430	650
Chest and Abdomen	180	485	860	1295
Underarms	45	120	215	320
Forearms	90	240	430	650
Full Arm	140	375	670	1000
Hands	45	120	215	320
Areola	45	120	215	320
Naval Line	35	95	165	250
Bikini	90	240	430	650
Brazilian	130	350	620	935
Hollywood	130	350	620	935
Buttocks	140	375	670	1000
Thighs and Bikini	180	485	860	1295
Back of Thighs	90	240	430	650
Lower Legs	130	350	620	935
Full Leg	220	590	1055	1580
Full Leg and Bikini	260	700	1245	1870
Feet	50	1135	240	360
Full Body	POA			

Tel: 0161 627 1114 www.thefabclinic.co.uk

Electrolysis V

	Single	Course of 3	6	12
15 minutes	27	70	130	195
30 minutes	50	135	240	360

Crvo-asthetic V

Warts	From 80
Milia	From 50
Skin Tags	From 50
Verrucae	From 80
Cherry Angiomas	From 50

Dermaplaning \

Dermaplaning is a cosmetic procedure that removes dead skin cells and vellus hair (peach fuzz) from the face. This exfoliating treatment allows for better product penetration creating a smooth, youthful and radiant glow.

Dermaplaning						65
Dermaplaning v	vith	Dermalux	LED	Light	Therapy	85

Lip Blush 🔰

Consultation	25*
Treatment	250
Top up treatment	Included in treatment price

^{*}redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

Microblading **W**

Semi-permanent eyebrov	VS
Consultation	25*
Treatment	260
Top up treatment	Included in treatment price

^{*}redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)

Injectables V

Anti-wrinkle injections from	170
Male supplement	25
Profhilo	From 299
Polynucleotides course	From 750

Facial Contouring using Dermal Fillers

From 330

Chin, Jaw, Cheek, Temple, Lips, Nose Reshaping & Tear Trough

Hyperhidrosis **W**



For excessive sweating of the hands, feet and underarms

From 375

From 400

Migraine \

Teeth Grinding From 300

Consultation With Leading Industry Doctor 🗼

Chargeable 50* Includes a comprehensive assessment of your aesthetic concerns and aim of treatment



285 Oldham Road Grotton Saddleworth Oldham OL4 4LQ

^{*}redeemable against treatment (non-refundable)